
SL. NO DATE    DAY EVENTS

1 22/5/2025 Thursday School reopens for Nursery, Grade VIII, IX

2 24/052025 Saturday Orientation program - New Parents

3 26/052025 Monday School  reopens for - L K G ,  U K G, Grade I & II

4 29/05/2025 Thursday School reopens  for Grade III to VII

5  05-06-2025 Thursday World Environmemt Day

6  07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid (Eid -ul-Adha) (Holiday)

7

09-06-2025 

to 

11-06-2025

Monday            

to 

Wednesday

Foundational Assessment (Grade  1 to  7)

8  21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga Day

9

07-07-2025 

to 

12-07-2025

Monday

 to 

Saturday

PA-1 ASSESSMENT 

10 2/8/2025 Saturday PTM 

11

08-08-2025 

to 

10-08-2025

Friday 

to 

Sunday

Varamahalakshmi Vrata (Holiday)

12 15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day  & Sangolli Rayanna Jayanthi 

13 16/08/2025 Saturday Krishna Janmastami

14 26/08/2025 Tuesday Swarna Gowri Vrata (Holiday)

15 27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chathurthi (Holiday)

16

1-09-2025 

to 

08-09-2025

Monday

to

Monday

Term -1 Examination(only Grade-9)

17 5/9/2025 Friday Teachers Day ,Onam , Ed-milad

18

12-09-2025 

to 

20-09-2025

Friday

 to 

Saturday

Term -1 Exam

19

22-09-2025 

to 

02-10-2025

Monday

to

Thursday

Dussehra Vacation

20 3/10/2025 Friday School Reopens

21 7/10/2025 Tuesday Valmiki jayanthi(Holiday)

       JULY

    AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

         MONSOON e-TECHNO SCHOOL
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       MAY

     JUNE



22 18/10/2025 Saturday Term -1 Exam  PTM

23

20-10-2025 

to 

22-10-2025

Monday

 to 

 Wednesday

Diwali Vacation 

24 23/10/2025 Thursday School Reopens

25 1/11/2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration 
26 18/11/2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi (Holiday)
27 14/11/2025 Friday Children's day Celebration 
28 29/11/2025 Saturday Sports day/ Grand parents day

31 20/12/2025 Saturday  Market Day

32 22/12/2025 Monday Srinivasa Ramanujan Jayanthi
33 24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas Holidays 

34 1/1/2026 Thursday NEW YEAR Holiday

35 2/1/2026 Friday School Reopens

36 10/1/2026 Saturday Annual day/Graduation day

37 15/1/2026 Thursday Makara Sankranthi (Holiday)

38

22/1/2026

 to

28/1/2026

Thursday

to

Wednesday

TERM-2 EXAMINATIONS(Only Grade-9)

39 26/1/2026 Monday Republic Day (Holiday)

40 15/2/2026 Sunday Mahashivarathri

41 28/2/2026 Saturday National Science Day (STEM Exihibition)

42 4/3/2026 Wednesday Holi Celebration 

43

09-03-2026 

to 

25-03-2026

Monday 

to

 Wednesday

TERM-2 EXAMINATIONS

44 19/3/2026 Thursday Ugadi (Holiday)

45 31/03/2026 Friday Mahaveer Jayanthi(Holiday)

46 3/4/2026 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

47 14/4/2026 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanthi (Holiday)

   CHAIRMAN                                                  DIRECTOR                                                              PRINCIPAL

29

08-12-2025

to 

15-12-2025

Monday 

to

 Monday

         PA -2    ASSESSMENT 

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

  APRIL

15-12-2025

to 

20-12-2025

Pre- Annual examination(Only Grade-9)

Monday 

to

 Saturday

30

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER


